Team Overall Results

Boys HS Div. 2-3
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St. Mary C.C.
Perkins

Liberty-Benton

Vermilion
Indian Hill
Dalton
Bethel-Tate
Port Clinton
Rossford
Margaretta
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Average Time Score

00:11:11.38
00:11:31.37
00:11:32.29
00:11:31.44
00:11:36.56
00:12:12.78
00:12:12.10
00:12:30.33
00:12:45.70
00:12:39.23

Printed: 8/25/2019 7:43:11 PM

60
93
97
97
110
155
169
195
204
212

Name

Danbury

Average Time Finishers
00:13:13.32 4
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Boys HS Div. 2-3

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 St.Mary C.C. 00:11:11.38 11 60
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 121 Brett Reed 00:10:51.93
2 8 112 Michael Bourne 00:11:02.77 8
3 11 115 Dan Gyurke 00:11:09.88 11
4 13 111  Mason Blank 00:11:11.50 13
5 24 120  Christian Maple 00:11:40.80 24
6 43 119  Joe Lawrence 00:12:33.44 (42)
7 53 114  David Grant 00:12:58.63 (49)
2 Perkins 00:11:31.37 14 93
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
14 42 Owen Murphy 00:11:16.85 14
2 16 43 Ashton Russell 00:11:26.58 16
3 17 44 Alex Schock 00:11:29.15 17
4 20 35 Bryce Bodle 00:11:33.82 20
5 26 40 Collin Ellis 00:11:50.45 26
6 44 45 Mason Semprich 00:12:40.00 (43)
7 47 36 A.J. Bores 00:12:46.43 (45)
3 Liberty-Benton 00:11:32.29 9 97
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
5 34 Elliott Veenstra 00:10:58.41
2 7 30 Tyler Knestrick 00:11:02.50 7
3 23 27 Chase Collert 00:11:40.80 23
4 29 31 Jonathan Ricker 00:11:54.66 29
5 33 26 Jonathon Cade 00:12:05.06 33
6 39 29 Bryan Haas 00:12:15.48 (38)
7 41 32 Matt Ricker 00:12:32.38 (40)
4 Vermilion 00:11:31.44 15 97
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 84 Luke See 00:10:38.26
2 3 81 Isaac Lindo 00:10:48.00 3
3 18 77 Alex Hershberger 00:11:29.40 18
4 35 1000 Jayden Bearden 00:12:08.45 34
5 42 85 Jacob Webb 00:12:33.07 41
6 55 83 Aiden Miller 00:13:09.15 (51)
7 70 78 Matthew Hershberger 00:13:50.07 (61)
5 Indian Hill 00:11:36.56 16 110
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
2 12 Alex Galbraith 00:10:46.86 2
2 10 10 Bradley Corl 00:11:04.81 10
3 30 19 Spencer Mangialardo 00:11:55.39 30
4 32 18 Marc-Aurele Lallement 00:12:02.43 32
5 37 22 Jack Taylor 00:12:13.32 36
6 38 13 Nick Gillan 00:12:13.74 37)
7 49 23 Coleman Warstler 00:12:51.52 47)
6 Dalton 00:12:12.78 7 155
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 6 93 Mitchell Kutz 00:11:00.11 6
2 12 92 Mason Kutz 00:11:10.52 12
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Boys HS Div. 2-3

3 25 90 Luke Greer 00:11:47.21 25

4 54 88 Ethan Farnsworth 00:13:02.43 50

5 75 89 Braden Fiesler 00:14:03.63 62

6 92 91 Gino Jameson 00:14:40.68 (67)

7 108 95 Nolan Miller 00:16:59.23 (70)

7 Bethel-Tate 00:12:12.10 8 169
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

19 3 Sam Frondorf 00:11:32.26 19

2 27 5 lan McQueary 00:11:53.54 27

3 31 2 Thomas Eyre 00:11:59.67 31

4 36 8 Noah Sayles 00:12:10.58 35

5 63 4 A.J. McCarthy 00:13:24.45 57

6 69 9 Logan Setty 00:13:48.86 (60)

7 77 7 Levi Sayles 00:14:09.88 (63)

8 Port Clinton 00:12:30.33 11 195
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

21 52 Michael Baxter 00:11:39.57 21

2 28 50 Elliot Auxter 00:11:53.80 28

3 40 60 Cooper Tilson 00:12:28.53 39

4 58 58 Colby Sayre 00:13:13.92 53

5 59 59 Zack Swiczkowski 00:13:15.82 54

6 61 53 Steven Holly 00:13:22.56 (55)

7 64 54 Patrick Huskey 00:13:40.83 (58)

9 Rossford 00:12:45.70 11 204
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 70 Ethan Neblock 00:11:04.58 9

2 15 72 Malachi Shugert 00:11:20.81 15

3 62 69 Colby Lilly 00:13:23.13 56

4 66 71 Emmanual Schutte 00:13:43.10 59

5 83 61 Matthew Cassaubon 00:14:16.90 65

6 86 68 Wyatt Lang 00:14:18.40 (66)

7 93 65 Jacob Hope 00:14:41.10 (68)

10 Margaretta 00:12:39.23 9 212
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

22 105  Spencer Flick 00:11:39.69 22

2 46 102  Benjamin Burroughs 00:12:43.08 44

3 48 109  Levi Morris 00:12:46.43 46

4 50 107  Isiah Hall 00:12:54.27 48

5 57 108  Mason Miller 00:13:12.69 52

6 78 104  Ryan Coffman 00:14:10.12 (64)

7 94 110 Dylan Packman 00:14:42.81 (69)
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Individual Overall Results

Boys HS Div. 2-3

Overall Score Bib# Name
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(38)

(40)

(42)

(43)

(45)

(47)

84
12
81
121
34
93
30
112
70
10
115
92
111
42
72
43
44
7
3
35
52
105
27
120
90
40
5
50
31
19
2
18
26
98
1000

22
13
29
60
32
85
119
45
33
102
36
109
23
107
101

Luke See

Alex Galbraith
Isaac Lindo
Brett Reed
Elliott Veenstra
Mitchell Kutz
Tyler Knestrick
Michael Bourne
Ethan Neblock
Bradley Corl
Dan Gyurke
Mason Kutz
Mason Blank
Owen Murphy
Malachi Shugert
Ashton Russell
Alex Schock
Alex Hershberger
Sam Frondorf
Bryce Bodle
Michael Baxter
Spencer Flick
Chase Collert
Christian Maple
Luke Greer
Collin Ellis

lan McQueary
Elliot Auxter
Jonathan Ricker
Spencer Mangialardo
Thomas Eyre
Marc-Aurele Lallement
Jonathon Cade
Kory Berhent
Jayden Bearden
Noah Sayles
Jack Taylor

Nick Gillan

Bryan Haas
Cooper Tilson
Matt Ricker
Jacob Webb
Joe Lawrence
Mason Semprich
Kevin Rickle
Benjamin Burroughs
A.J. Bores

Levi Morris
Coleman Warstler
Isiah Hall

John Holzaepfel

Class Chip Time Team

JR
SR
SR
SR
JR
JR
JR
SR
JR
SR
JR
SR
JR
SO
JR
SR
JR
JR
SR
JR
SR
SR
SO
JR
SR
FR
JR
JR
JR
SR
SO
SR
SR
SR
JR
JR
SR
SR
JR
SO
FR
SO
SO
SR
SR
FR
FR
FR
JR
SO
SR
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00:10:38.26
00:10:46.86
00:10:48.00
00:10:51.93
00:10:58.41
00:11:00.11
00:11:02.50
00:11:02.77
00:11:04.58
00:11:04.81
00:11:09.88
00:11:10.52
00:11:11.50
00:11:16.85
00:11:20.81
00:11:26.58
00:11:29.15
00:11:29.40
00:11:32.26
00:11:33.82
00:11:39.57
00:11:39.69
00:11:40.80
00:11:40.80
00:11:47.21
00:11:50.45
00:11:53.54
00:11:53.80
00:11:54.66
00:11:55.39
00:11:59.67
00:12:02.43
00:12:05.06
00:12:06.86
00:12:08.45
00:12:10.58
00:12:13.32
00:12:13.74
00:12:15.48
00:12:28.53
00:12:32.38
00:12:33.07
00:12:33.44
00:12:40.00
00:12:42.85
00:12:43.08
00:12:46.43
00:12:46.43
00:12:51.52
00:12:54.27
00:12:54.91

Vermilion
Indian Hill
Vermilion

St. Mary C.C.
Liberty-Benton
Dalton
Liberty-Benton
St. Mary C.C.
Rossford
Indian Hill

St. Mary C.C.
Dalton

St. Mary C.C.
Perkins
Rossford
Perkins
Perkins
Vermilion
Bethel-Tate
Perkins

Port Clinton
Margaretta
Liberty-Benton
St. Mary C.C.
Dalton
Perkins
Bethel-Tate
Port Clinton
Liberty-Benton
Indian Hill
Bethel-Tate
Indian Hill
Liberty-Benton
Danbury
Vermilion
Bethel-Tate
Indian Hill
Indian Hill
Liberty-Benton
Port Clinton
Liberty-Benton
Vermilion

St. Mary C.C.
Perkins
Liberty-Benton
Margaretta
Perkins
Margaretta
Indian Hill
Margaretta
Danbury
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52 0
53 (49)
54 50
55 (51)
56 0
57 52
58 53
59 54
60 0
61 (55)
62 56
63 57
64 (58)
65 0
66 59
67 0
68 0
69 (60)
70 (61)
71 0
72 0
73 0
74 0
75 62
76 0
77 (63)
78 (64)
79 0
80 0
81 0
82 0
83 65
84 0
85 0
86 (66)
87 0
88 0
89 0
90 0
91 0
92 (67)
93 (68)
94 (69)
95 0
96 0
97 0
98 0
99 0
100 0
101 0
102 0
103 0
104 0
105 0

ohioraceday.com

11
114
88

25
108
58
59
21
53
69

54
99
71
16
56

78
17
20
48
39
89
100

104
113
38
79
15
61
51
117
68
28
116
80
49
55
91
65
110
24
14
62
103
118
63
86
67
47
87
75

Danny Forte

David Grant

Ethan Farnsworth
Aiden Miller

Griffin Wenker
Mason Miller
Colby Sayre

Zack Swiczkowski
George OHanlon
Steven Holly
Colby Lilly

A.J. McCarthy
Patrick Huskey
Aidan Faulkner
Emmanual Schutte
Charlie Johnson
A.J. Peroni

Logan Setty
Matthew Hershberger
John Kushman
Ben Miller

Caden Stenger
Wyatt Dulaney
Braden Fiesler
Owen Fratteroli
Levi Sayles

Ryan Coffman
Jackson Dinsmore
Carter Deering
Blake Hoffman
Bowie Irvine
Matthew Cassaubon
Riley Barnett

Will Humphrey
Wyatt Lang
Lincoln Ebert
Owen Helmkamp
Zach Jones

Sam Tran

Nash Leeland
Gino Jameson
Jacob Hope

Dylan Packman
Jonathan Weisfelder
Fahim Hossain
Austin Cramer
Chase Carter
Boston Kennedy
Logan Cramer
Jack Wells

Owen Krupp
Travis Smith
Barrett Yost

Dylan Cote

Boys HS Div. 2-3

JR
FR
FR
FR
JR
SO
SO
JR
SR
JR
SR
SO
SO
SR
FR
JR
SR
JR
FR
JR
JR
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR
FR
SO
FR
FR
JR
SO
FR
SO
SR
JR
SR
JR
FR
SO
FR
SO
SR
SR
JR
SO
FR
FR
SO
SO
FR
SO
SO
FR

Printed: 8/25/2019 7:43:11 PM

00:12:58.63
00:12:58.63
00:13:02.43
00:13:09.15
00:13:12.61
00:13:12.69
00:13:13.92
00:13:15.82
00:13:20.60
00:13:22.56
00:13:23.13
00:13:24.45
00:13:40.83
00:13:43.00
00:13:43.10
00:13:44.97
00:13:48.23
00:13:48.86
00:13:50.07
00:13:56.89
00:13:58.43
00:13:58.74
00:13:59.29
00:14:03.63
00:14:08.49
00:14:09.88
00:14:10.12
00:14:10.63
00:14:14.49
00:14:15.58
00:14:16.11
00:14:16.90
00:14:18.04
00:14:18.22
00:14:18.40
00:14:27.49
00:14:30.52
00:14:34.50
00:14:34.62
00:14:35.72
00:14:40.68
00:14:41.10
00:14:42.81
00:14:56.86
00:15:06.16
00:15:18.19
00:15:28.73
00:15:28.81
00:15:30.81
00:15:37.33
00:15:37.47
00:15:42.88
00:16:29.56
00:16:37.78

Indian Hill

St. Mary C.C.
Dalton
Vermilion
Indian Hill
Margaretta
Port Clinton
Port Clinton
Indian Hill
Port Clinton
Rossford
Bethel-Tate
Port Clinton
Danbury
Rossford
Indian Hill
Port Clinton
Bethel-Tate
Vermilion
Indian Hill
Indian Hill
Perkins
Perkins
Dalton
Danbury
Bethel-Tate
Margaretta
St. Mary C.C.
Perkins
Vermilion
Indian Hill
Rossford
Port Clinton
St. Mary C.C.
Rossford
Liberty-Benton
St. Mary C.C.
Vermilion
Perkins

Port Clinton
Dalton
Rossford
Margaretta
Indian Hill
Indian Hill
Rossford
Margaretta
St. Mary C.C.
Rossford
Vermilion
Rossford
Perkins
Vermilion
Vermilion
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106 0
107 0
108 (70)
109 0
110 0
111 0
112 0
113 0
114 0
115 0
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41
66

74
57
106

76
46
82

Kyle Ellis

Sam Hornyak
Nolan Miller
Ryder Brewer
Mark Phillips
Zeke French
Zeke Melton
Wyatt Cyran
Tristan Sharpe
Zenon Lopez

Boys HS Div. 2-3

FR
JR
FR
SO
JR
FR
JR
JR
FR
JR
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00:16:40.60
00:16:40.67
00:16:59.23
00:17:08.89
00:17:10.37
00:17:10.87
00:17:36.47
00:17:54.77
00:18:34.83
00:20:53.21

Perkins
Rossford
Dalton
Vermilion
Port Clinton
Margaretta
Bethel-Tate
Vermilion
Perkins
Vermilion
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